Online Resources

Compass https://www.erlanger.kyschools.us/Content2/students Reading /
Login: first name last name Math
EES001
*school must be lindeman
Epic https://www.getepic.com/?msclkid=2d4f214d389212adac | Reading
167f275a0b9936&utm_source=bing&utm_medium=cpc&
utm_campaign=US%20-%20Site%20Trials%20-%20Bran
d%20-%20Alpha&utm_term=getepic&utm_content=getep
ic
Readworks https://www.readworks.org/ Reading
Fast Forward https://www.erlanger.kyschools.us/Content2/students Reading
Read Theory https://readtheory.org/ Reading
Age of Learning https://www.ageoflearning.com/ reading
BrainPop https://www.brainpop.com/ General
ABC Mouse https://www.abcmouse.com/abt/homepage?8a08850bc2= | General
T2864271568.1584031270.9574&msclkid=5f91cbb283cb
1a68dab795d8e5e9142¢e
ABCYa https://www.abcya.com/ General
Book Creator Ap | https://bookcreator.com/ Writing
FlipGrid https://auth.flipgrid.com/educator?redirect_url=https%3A | General
%2F%2Fadmin.flipgrid.com%2Fmanage%2Fgrids
SeeSaw https://web.seesaw.me/ General
Vooks https://www.vooks.com/teacher-appreciation?msclkid=14 | Reading /
aac47c95111438a6be9a16f2f6b048 Writing
Storyonline https://www.storylineonline.net/ REading
Reading A-Z https://www.readinga-z.com/ REading
Kahoot https://create.kahoot.it/register General
Cool Math https://www.coolmathgames.com/ math
Xtra Math https://xtramath.org/#/home/index math
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Sumdog https://pages.sumdog.com/ math
Prodigy https://www.prodigygame.com/ math
Math Facts/Basic | https://jackhartmann.com/pages/fun-house Math/Movem
Reading ent/Sight
Skills/Movement words
Kahn Academy https://www.khanacademy.org/coach/dashboard Primarily
math
Quizzez https://quizizz.com/ General
Science Bob https://sciencebob.com/category/experiments/ Science
Science Fun for http://www.sciencefun.org/kidszone/experiments/ Science
Everyone
Generation https://www.generationgenius.com/trial-B/?utm_source=b | Science
Genius (free trial) | ing&utm_medium=cpc&utm_term=%2Belementary%20%
2Bscience%20%2Bgames&utm_campaign=ScienceGrad
eSpecific&msclkid=37954d37e7db11598252135d93918b
41
Common Sense https://www.commonsense.org/education/top-picks/best-s | Science /
Education (SOME | cience-games-for-students Math
Free games)
Legends of https://www.legendsoflearning.com/ Science
Learning (free
teacher account)
Little Bins Little https://littlebinsforlittlehands.com/science-experiments-an | Science
Hands (scroll d-activities/
down for
experiments)
Mystery Science | https://mysteryscience.com/school-closure-planning Science
(specifically
chosen for at
home use during
closure)
PBS Learning https://ket.pbslearningmedia.org/subjects/social-studies/el | Social
Media ementary-social-studies/ Studies
Newsela-leveled https://www.gonoodle.com Current
reading articles Events
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PBS learning

https://ket.pbslearningmedia.org/

General

Go Noodle

https://www.gonoodle.com
*can also be found on youtube

Movement
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